
2026 Emory University Baseball
Overall Statistics (as of Feb 17, 2026)

 
 

Overall Record: 1-4   Home: 1-2   Away: 0-2   Neutral: 0-0
 
 
All games Sorted by Batting Avg

LOB: Team (36), Opp (33)   DPs Turned: Team (4), Opp (6)   IBB: Team (0), Opp (0)   
 
 
 
All games Sorted by Earned Run Avg

PB: Team (1), Borges (1), Totals (1), Opp (0)   Pickoffs: Team (1), Roma 1, Totals , Opp (0)   SBA/ATT: Totals (18-20), Borges (5-6),
Goldstick (4-4), King III (2-2), Rattigan (2-2), Zuckerman (2-2), Fine (1-1), Geller (1-1), Stone (1-1)   

# Player AVG GP-GS AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG% BB HBP SO GDP OB% SF SH SB-ATT PO A E FLD%
5 Lawson, Jake .529 5-5 17 6 9 2 2 0 2 15 .882 2 3 0 0 .636 0 1 0-0 19 0 0 1.000
14 Lang, Jonathan .500 5-5 18 5 9 1 0 1 5 13 .722 0 0 3 1 .500 0 0 0-1 4 0 0 1.000
9 Goldstick, Corey .444 5-3 9 2 4 1 0 0 1 5 .556 0 1 1 0 .500 0 0 0-0 15 1 1 .941
20 Hanson, Zach .389 5-5 18 4 7 2 0 0 6 9 .500 2 1 4 1 .476 0 2 0-0 9 12 5 .808
31 Conley, Aidan .250 5-5 20 2 5 2 1 1 5 12 .600 1 0 3 1 .286 0 0 0-0 1 12 4 .765
26 Serdinak, Mark .250 5-5 16 2 4 1 0 0 1 5 .313 3 0 5 1 .368 0 0 0-0 0 2 0 1.000
23 Wasserlauf, Zach .182 4-3 11 1 2 0 0 0 1 2 .182 0 1 4 0 .250 0 0 0-0 3 9 2 .857
3 Smallwood, Mitchell .167 5-2 12 2 2 0 1 0 1 4 .333 0 0 3 0 .167 0 0 1-1 4 0 0 1.000
34 Needle, Dalton .167 4-4 12 2 2 0 1 0 0 4 .333 2 0 3 0 .286 0 0 0-1 31 3 1 .971
21 Roggin, Ryan .500 3-2 6 3 3 1 0 0 1 4 .667 3 0 1 0 .667 0 0 0-0 6 5 1 .917
15 Borges, Mario .400 3-2 5 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 .600 0 0 3 0 .400 0 0 0-0 9 1 2 .833
16 Newell, Cam .000 2-1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 2 0 .000 0 0 0-0 8 0 1 .889
35 Sullo, Nick .000 3-3 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 .000 1 0 3 0 .143 2 0 0-1 6 0 0 1.000
33 DelGaudio, James .000 2-0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 2 0 .000 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
10 Fardo, Jackson .000 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 1 0 .000 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
17 Carr, Ryan .000 2-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 .000 1 0 0 0 .333 1 0 0-0 2 1 0 1.000
2 Armstrong, Adrien .000 4-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 3 0 0 0 .750 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
24 Henry, Ryan .000 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 1 0 .000 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
42 Ramirez, Ethan .000 2-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 1 0 .000 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
8 Tam, Connor .000 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
Totals .306 5-5 160 29 49 11 5 2 28 76 .475 18 6 40 4 .390 3 3 1-4 120 53 18 .906
Opponents .343 5-5 175 55 60 13 0 1 45 76 .434 15 9 24 3 .416 3 7 9-10 124 41 3 .982

# Player ERA W-L APP GS CG SHO SV IP H R ER BB SO 2B 3B HR B/AVG WP HP BK SFA SHA
22 Zuckerman, Josh 0.00 0-1 1 1 0 0-0 0 3.0 6 8 0 3 3 4 0 0 .400 2 1 0 0 1
18 Clark, Jackson 0.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 1.0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 .333 0 1 0 0 0
25 Mullinax, Palmer 0.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 0.1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0
28 Lester, James 0.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 0.2 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 .333 0 0 0 0 0
19 Roma, Nic 2.08 1-0 2 0 0 0-0 0 4.1 4 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 .308 0 0 0 0 1
1 Fine, Paul 2.70 0-0 2 0 0 0-0 0 3.1 2 2 1 0 3 0 0 0 .154 0 2 0 0 1
39 King III, William 2.84 0-1 2 1 0 0-0 0 6.1 10 12 2 1 7 2 0 0 .323 4 0 0 1 2
44 Geller, Adam 3.18 0-1 1 1 0 0-0 0 5.2 9 9 2 1 3 0 0 0 .321 0 0 0 0 0
27 Stellabotte, Nick 5.40 0-0 2 0 0 0-0 0 3.1 4 2 2 0 1 2 0 0 .364 0 2 0 0 2
30 Rattigan, JT 5.79 0-1 2 2 0 0-0 0 4.2 6 6 3 3 2 0 0 0 .300 2 0 0 1 0
12 Patel, Mihir 6.75 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 1.1 2 1 1 0 1 2 0 0 .333 0 0 0 0 0
7 Edwards, Reed 9.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 2.0 4 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 .400 1 0 0 0 0
32 Stone, Owen 10.12 0-0 2 0 0 0-0 0 2.2 4 5 3 1 1 1 0 1 .333 0 1 0 0 0
11 Wronski, Samuel 18.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 1.0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 .500 0 2 0 0 0

13 Landa, Chase
135.0

0 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 0.1 5 5 5 1 0 1 0 0 1.000 1 0 0 1 0
Totals 5.40 1-4 21 5 0 0 0 40.0 60 55 24 15 24 13 0 1 .343 10 9 0 3 7
Opponents 6.10 4-1 21 5 0 0 1 41.1 49 29 28 18 40 11 5 2 .306 4 6 1 3 3



2026 Emory University Baseball
Overall Statistics (as of Feb 17, 2026)

 
 
All games Sorted by Fielding Pct

Hitting minimums - 75% of games played, 2 AB/G

# Player C PO A E FLD% DP SBA CSB SBA% PB CI
5 Lawson, Jake 19 19 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
35 Sullo, Nick 6 6 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
14 Lang, Jonathan 4 4 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
3 Smallwood, Mitchell 4 4 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
17 Carr, Ryan 3 2 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
19 Roma, Nic 2 0 2 0 1.000 0 0 1 — 0 0
26 Serdinak, Mark 2 0 2 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
27 Stellabotte, Nick 2 0 2 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
39 King III, William 2 1 1 0 1.000 0 2 0 1.000 0 0
1 Fine, Paul 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 1 0 1.000 0 0
22 Zuckerman, Josh 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 2 0 1.000 0 0
44 Geller, Adam 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 1 0 1.000 0 0
34 Needle, Dalton 35 31 3 1 .971 3 0 0 — 0 0
9 Goldstick, Corey 17 15 1 1 .941 0 4 0 1.000 0 0
21 Roggin, Ryan 12 6 5 1 .917 1 0 0 — 0 0
16 Newell, Cam 9 8 0 1 .889 1 0 0 — 0 0
23 Wasserlauf, Zach 14 3 9 2 .857 1 0 0 — 0 0
15 Borges, Mario 12 9 1 2 .833 0 5 1 .833 1 0
20 Hanson, Zach 26 9 12 5 .808 1 0 0 — 0 0
31 Conley, Aidan 17 1 12 4 .765 2 0 0 — 0 0
30 Rattigan, JT 2 1 0 1 .500 0 2 0 1.000 0 0
10 Fardo, Jackson 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
11 Wronski, Samuel 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
12 Patel, Mihir 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
13 Landa, Chase 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
18 Clark, Jackson 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
2 Armstrong, Adrien 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
24 Henry, Ryan 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
25 Mullinax, Palmer 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
28 Lester, James 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
32 Stone, Owen 0 0 0 0 .000 0 1 0 1.000 0 0
33 DelGaudio, James 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
42 Ramirez, Ethan 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
7 Edwards, Reed 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
8 Tam, Connor 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
Totals 191 120 53 18 .906 9 18 2 .900 1 0
Opponents 168 124 41 3 .982 13 2 6 .250 0 0


